Outdoor Picnic Mat In Carrying Case - Silk Screen

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

BM98409-BM9

Large 57" W X 68" L Blanket. Made Of 600D
Polyester With 210D Polyester Bottom. Water
Resistant. Large Front Pocket. Folds Into Self-
Contained Carrying Bag With Adjustable
Padded Shoulder Strap.

1. One location one color silk screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Royal Blue

Setup Charge - $60
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 24

antity

Cost on
P

$37.28  $36.0

96

Production Time Charges

Qty
24 - 47

48 - 95

96 - 287

288 - 479

480 - 959

960+

Shipping Time Charges

10 Days
$51.66

$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

$34.84

Folded in Bag: 13" W x 18" H

6"Wx7"H

288

$33.72

480

$32.7

6 Days
$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

$1300.00

960

$31.72



Qty 4 Days 3 Days

24 - 47 Free $35.00
48 - 95 Free $49.10
96 - 287 Free $74.85
288 - 479 Free $98.10
480 - 959 Free $129.10
960+ Free $220.20

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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