

Outdoor Picnic Mat In Carrying Case - Silk Screen



Product #	BM98409-BM9
Features	Large 57" W X 68" L Blanket. Made Of 600D Polyester With 210D Polyester Bottom. Water Resistant. Large Front Pocket. Folds Into Self- Contained Carrying Bag With Adjustable Padded Shoulder Strap.
Specifications	 One location one color silk screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Royal Blue
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$60 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions	Folded in Bag: 13" W x 18" H
Imprint Area	6" W x 7" H

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	24	48	96	288	480	960
Cost on P	\$37.28	\$36.0	\$34.84	\$33.72	\$32.7	\$31.72

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	6 Days
24 - 47	\$51.66	\$80.40
48 - 95	\$80.40	\$125.00
96 - 287	\$125.00	\$249.10
288 - 479	\$249.10	\$495.20
480 - 959	\$495.20	\$925.80
960+	\$925.80	\$1300.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	3 Days
24 - 47	Free	\$35.00
48 - 95	Free	\$49.10
96 - 287	Free	\$74.85
288 - 479	Free	\$98.10
480 - 959	Free	\$129.10
960+	Free	\$220.20

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET